HOUSING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF ERIE
Bid Opening: April 13, 2023 — 11:00 a.m.

FOR

Project P, Facade Restoration at Schmid Towers
General Construction

Contractor Bid Amount Bid Bond Affidavit | Remarks Bid Submission &
all items submitted

Coon Restoration

Allison Bourne NO BID

msibila@coonrestoration.com

330-353-3129

Konkol Construction, LLC $1,259,750. ERIE INSURANCE | YES CHECKLIST | ALL ADDENDUMS

Randy Konkol ALT. COMPANY INCLUDED ACKNOWLEDGED

konkolconstruction@yahoo.com $98,000.

814-450-5846

EL and K Unlimited LLC

Eric Buck NO BID

elandkunlimited@yahoo.com

814-384-7278

Alex Restoration and Masonry Repairs | $977,000. THE GRAY YES CHECKLIST | ALL ADDENDUMS

Marcy Bessell / Les Mziter ALT. INSURANCE INCLUDED ACKNOWLEDGED

marcy@alexrestoration.com $1,154,000 COMPANY

724-652-3400

Allegheny Restoration, Inc. $973,000. FIDELITY AND YES CHECKLIST | ALL ADDENDUMS

Bryan Yarnell / Rich Pazer ALT. DEPOSIT INCLUDED ACKNOWLEDGED

bryan@alleghenyrest.com $147,000. COMPANY OF

724-832-8209 AWARDED MARYLAND

Massaro Corporation $1,519,000 EVERST YES CHECKLIST | ALL ADDENDUMS

Steven M. Massaro, President ATL. REINSURANCE INCLUDED ACKNOWLEDGED

bids@massarocorporation.com $96,000. COMPANY

412-963-2800
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TIP Construction
Tim Pribyshchuk NO BID
ilyaptip@gm ail.com
814-651-5707

BEST
Jamie Ansell NO BID
jansell@bxstier.com
716-665-4026

Builders Exchange
Amy Stewart NO BID
astewart@bxohio.com
866-907-6300

Hoffman United, LLC
Paul Hoffman NO BID
Paul.hoffman@hoffmanunited.com
814-833-4364

Dodge Data & Analytics
Adam NO BID

Dodge.bidding(@construction.com
800-768-5594

Onvia NO BID
Sourcemanagement2(@onvia.com

North America Procurement Council,
Inc.

Eric Johnson NO BID
sourcemanagement(@napc.me
302-450-1923

PWXPress
Mary Miller NO BID
bids@pwxpress.com
408-676-8941
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Pennsylvania Builders Exchange
Fonda Maciak

fonda@pbe.org

412-922-4200

NO BID

Dodge Construction Network
Erin
Erin.mcveigh@construction.com
844-326-3826

NO BID

Construct Connect

Morgan Stinson
content(@contructconnect.com
800-364-2059

NO BID




